OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol 11213]4]56]7]8]010/11/12]13]14]15]16]17] 18] +- | Sum)
Par 3/4/3/3|3|3 4 13,33 3|33 |3]3 57

4133
1 | Peep Jarviste 3144|3324 |4),3| 4 2 | 3|33 2 4 -1 56
2 AndresKoobas (3|5 /324|246 3,52 2 3,5 3,33 3 +4 | 6l
3 | Siim Oja 3/5/3/4/4/ 3|5/ 35 4/3|4,3 /3,42 3|4, +8 65
4 | Taara Punkt 3, 6(/3(3/3|4/5|/3|5/ 5/5|4|3/|3 /|3 /3|3 |7 +14| 71

Viéike voistlus » 19.05.2024 14:42 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/578866
https://discgolfmetrix.com/578866

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

__[1]2]3 04[5 ]6[7[8]9]10/1112]13]14 15 1617 |18 [Tor R
Par 3/4,3|3,3 /34,3, 3,43/ 3/ 3 3 33|33 57

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3
7

5133
16 | 9
13
2 |1
1

3
6
1
2
1

3512845 4

12

2
2
1
1

4 14533 3
13 /17 /15|14 |10 | 4
2

Viéike voistlus » 19.05.2024 14:42 (2)
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